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2,0 163kM* AUTOMAT *kota lato+zima*badanie
05/26*TEMPOMAT *kol.kamera

17 300

PLN

BMW

Seria 3
Kombi

Diesel

2007
312000
Czarny

Tak

Tak

1995

163
Automatyczna
Na tylne kota
2007-09-20
SB807CL

5

5
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